
TURKISH ENDOMETRIOSIS AND
ADENOMYOSIS SOCIETY
ENDOACADEMY MEETING IX 

FEBRUARY 10, 2019 SUNDAY
RADISSON BLU ŞIŞLI, ISTANBUL

“ENDOMETRIOSIS 2019”



Moderators:

1st SESSION

ENDOMETRIOMA
Chairman: Bülent Baysal

09:00-09:20 Cem Demirel

09:20-09:40 

09:40-10:00 Taner Usta

10:00-10:20 

10:20-10:30 Discussion

10:30-10:50 Coffee Break

2nd SESSION

Adenomyosis and Deep Endometriosis
Chairman: Cem Çelik

10:50-11:10 

11:10-11:40 

11:40-12:00 

12:00-12:30 

12:30-12:50
inositol in treatment

12:50-13:05 Discussion

13:05-14:00 Lunch

3rd SESSION

ADENOMYOSIS AND ENDOMETRIOSIS INTERACTIVE VIDEO 
PRESENTATION AND CASE DISCUSSIONS (90 MIN)

  Moderator: 

14:00-15:30
Panelists:

CLOSING ENDOACADEMY 

FEBRUARY 10, 2019   ENDOMETRIOSIS PROGRAMME FEBRUARY 10, 2019   ENDOMETRIOSIS PROGRAMME

Participation is free of charge.
  


