

polikistik over semptomları geride kalsın

Günde 2 kez 1'er kapsül En az 3 ay











FEBRUARY 10, 2019 ENDOMETRIOSIS PROGRAMME

Moderators: Ahmet Kale, Ercan Baştu			
1 st SESSION			
ENDOMETRIOMA Chairman: Bülent Baysal			
09:00-09:20	For which patients should surgery be performed?	Cem Demirel	
09:20-09:40	For which patients should IVF be performed?	Hakan Yaralı	
09:40-10:00	How to perform endometrioma surgery?	Taner Usta	
10:00-10:20	How to manage patients with endometrioma aged 16 and 42?	Engin Oral	
10:20-10:30	Discussion		
10:30-10:50	Coffee Break		
2 nd SESSION			
Adenomyosis and Deep Endometriosis Chairman: Cem Çelik			
10:50-11:10	Can we diagnose adenomyosis clinically?	Ayşe Seyhan	
11:10-11:40	How to manage adenomyosis?	George Pistofidis	

FEBRUARY 10, 2019 ENDOMETRIOSIS PROGRAMME

11:40-12:00	Adenomyosis and abnormal uterine bleeding: how to manage?	Levent Şentürk	
12:00-12:30	How to diagnose and manage deep endometriosis in clinical practice?	George Pistofidis	
12:30-12:50	Insulin resistance in PCOS and the role of inositol in treatment	Faruk Buyru	
12:50-13:05	Discussion		
13:05-14:00	Lunch		
3 rd SESSION			
ADENOMYOSIS AND ENDOMETRIOSIS INTERACTIVE VIDEO PRESENTATION AND CASE DISCUSSIONS (90 MIN) Moderator: George Pistofidis			
14:00-15:30	Panelists: Yücel Karaman, Bülent Urman, Ahmet Kale, Ercan Baştu		
CLOSING ENDOACADEMY			
Participation is free of charge. For registration please send your e-mail to yasemindervisoglu@figurint.com			

